Automatic Transfer Switch
AMD Molded Case Dual Motor
1 Publication No.  DG0100100 V3.03.25
T
R
A
N
S

65 50 HFD2050 HFD3050 HFD4050
70 HFD2070 HFD3070 HFD4070
100 HFD2100 HFD3100 HFD4100 HFD2100K HFD3100K HFD4100K
• Models stated above are Eaton C Series Molded Case Switches
• 3‐pole variant with the center phase open may be used in place of a 2‐pole at LSE discretion
• A higher withstand rating and/or frame rating may be used in place of a lesser rating at LSE discretion
• Contact factory for technical information on switching devices or withstand ratings not listed in Table
• Data subject to change without notice
Table 3 : 225  Amp Frame Molded Case Details
kAIC @
480V
Rated
Current (A)
Breaker Model Code Switch Model Code
2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole 2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole
35 100 KD2100 KD3100 KD4100
125 KD2125 KD3125 KD4125
150 KD2150 KD3150 KD4150
175 KD2175 KD3175 KD4175
200 KD2200 KD3200 KD4200
225 KD2250 KD3250 KD4250 KD2400K KD3400K KD4400K
65 100 HKD2100 HKD3100 HKD4100
125 HKD2125 HKD3125 HKD4125
150 HKD2150 HKD3150 HKD4150
175 HKD2175 HKD3175 HKD4175
200 HKD2200 HKD3200 HKD4200
225 HKD2250 HKD3250 HKD4250 HKD2400K HKD3400K HKD4400K
5 Publication No.  DG0100100 V3.03.25
T
R
A
N
S
F
E
R
400A & 600A Frame
Technical Data
Table 4 : 400 Amp Frame Molded Case Details
kAIC @
480V
Rated
Current (A)
Breaker Model Code Switch Model Code
2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole 2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole
35 200 KD2200 KD3200 KD4200
250 KD2250 KD3250 KD4250
300 KD2300 KD3300 KD4300
350 KD2350 KD3350 KD4350
400 KD2400 KD3400 KD4400 KD2400K KD3400K KD4400K
65 200 HKD2200 HKD3200 HKD4200
250 HKD2250 HKD3250 HKD4250
300 HKD2300 HKD3300 HKD4300
350 HKD2350 HKD3350 HKD4350
400 HKD2400 HKD3400 HKD4400 HKD2400K HKD3400K HKD4400K
• Models stated above are Eaton C Series Molded Case Switches
• 3‐pole variant with the center phase open may be used in place of a 2‐pole at LSE discretion
• A higher withstand rating and/or frame rating may be used in place of a lesser rating at LSE discretion
• Contact factory for technical information on switching devices or withstand ratings not listed in Table
• Data subject to change without notice
Table 5 : 600 Amp Frame Molded Case Details
kAIC @
480V
Rated
Current (A)
Breaker Model Code Switch Model Code
2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole 2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole
35 300 LD2300 LD3300 LD4300
350 LD2350 LD3350 LD4350
400 LD2400 LD3400 LD4400
450 LD2450 LD3450 LD4450
500 LD2500 LD3500 LD4500
600 LD2600 LD3600 LD4600 LD2600WK LD3600WK LD3600WK
65 300 HLD2300 HLD3300 HLD4300
350 HLD2350 HLD3350 HLD4350
400 HLD2400 HLD3400 HLD4400
450 HLD2450 HLD3450 HLD4450
500 HLD2500 HLD3500 HLD4500
600 HLD2600 HLD3600 HLD4600 HLD2600WK HLD3600WK HLD3600WK
6 Publication No.  DG0100100 V3.03.25
T
R
A